Product Brochure | Version 07.00
R&S®SPECTRUM RIDER FPH
HANDHELD SPECTRUM ANALYZER
Small form factor to handle big tasks
year
2
AT A GLANCE
The R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH is a versatile, user-friendly instrument in a rugged and appealing design. Each

Test port cable, 0 Hz to 26.5 GHz, 3.5 mm (f) – 3.5 mm (m), length: 1524 mm (60 in) R&S®ZV­Z193 1306.4520.60
Test port cable, 0 Hz to 40 GHz, 2.92 mm (f) – 2.92 mm (m), length: 635 mm (25 in) R&S®ZV­Z95 1301.7608.25
Test port cable, 0 Hz to 40 GHz, 2.92 mm (f) – 2.92 mm (m), length: 965 mm (38 in) R&S®ZV­Z95 1301.7608.38
Test port cable, 0 Hz to 40 GHz, 2.92 mm (f) – 2.92 mm (m), length: 610 mm (24 in) R&S®ZV­Z195 1306.4536.24
Test port cable, 0 Hz to 40 GHz, 2.92 mm (f) – 2.92 mm (m), length: 914 mm (36 in) R&S®ZV­Z195 1306.4536.36
Power sensors supported by the R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH 8)
Directional power sensor, 25 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FSH­Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional power sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®FSH­Z44 1165.2305.02
Universal power sensor, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, 100 mW, two­path R&S®NRP­Z211 1417.0409.02
Universal power sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, 100 mW, two­path R&S®NRP­Z221 1417.0309.02
Wideband power sensor, 50 MHz to 18 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP­Z81 1137.9009.02
Wideband power sensor, 50 MHz to 40 GHz, 100 mW (2.92 mm) R&S®NRP­Z85 1411.7501.02
Wideband power sensor, 50 MHz to 40 GHz, 100 mW (2.40 mm) R&S®NRP­Z86 1417.0109.40
Wideband power sensor, 50 MHz to 44 GHz, 100 mW (2.40 mm) R&S®NRP­Z86 1417.0109.44
Three­path diode power sensor, 100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP8S 1419.0006.02
Three­path diode power sensor, 100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S 1419.0029.02
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH Handheld Spectrum Analyzer   19
Designation Type Order No.
Three­path diode power sensor, 100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33S 1419.0064.02
Three­path diode power sensor, 100 pW to 200 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40S 1419.0041.02
Three­path diode power sensor, 100 pW to 200 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50S 1419.0087.02
Thermal power sensor, 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18T 1424.6115.02
Thermal power sensor, 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33T 1424.6138.02
Thermal power sensor, 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40T 1424.6150.02
Thermal power sensor, 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50T 1424.6173.02
Thermal power sensor, 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 67 GHz R&S®NRP67T 1424.6196.02
Thermal power sensor, 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 110 GHz R&S®NRP110T 1424.6215.02
Average power sensor, 100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®NRP6A 1424.6796.02
Average power sensor, 100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18A 1424.6815.02
Optical power sensor and accessories
OEM USB optical power meter (Germanium) R&S®HA­Z360 1334.5162.00
OEM USB optical power meter (filtered InGaAs) R&S®HA­Z361 1334.5179.00
SC adapter for optical power meter R&S®HA­Z362 1334.5185.00